Unitatea şcolară ________________________________

Adresa ________________________________________

_______________________________________________

Telefon ________________________________________

ANEXA
Pontajul aferent perioadei pentru care se solicită decontul navetei
(septembrie 2012 – iunie 2013)

	Nr. crt.
	Numele şi prenumele
	Anul / Luna / Nr. zile lucrate

	
	
	2012
	2012
	2013

	
	
	Septembrie
	Octombrie
	Noiembrie
	TOTAL 1
	Decembrie 
	Ianuarie
	Februarie
	Martie
	Aprolie
	Mai
	iunie
	TOTAL 2

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


DIRECTOR,












 



Secretar,
